Rank

ID #
C00342980
C00365262
C00241083
C00368613
C00439729
C00346965
C00344788
C00250399
C00003558
C00280222
C00111278
C00325993
C00325076
C00247403
C00314641
C00364174
C00146886
C99002396
C00365551
C00364513
C00330464
C00328468
C00300483
C00341743
C00342048
C00147975
C00345199
C00349233
C00307405
C00258277
C00236596
C00230342
C00095059
C00301366
C00001727
C00327395
C00370668
C00296640
C00302067
C00292946
C00330118
C00327171
C00355586
C00271338
C00315275
C00232629
C00362632
C00199802
C00142653
C00363994

PAC Table 5d
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Cash On Hand
as of June 30, 2002

Committee
DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND THE HOUSE PAC(DASHPAC)

RESPONSIBILITY OPPORTUNITY COMMUNITY PAC
REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE

NEW AMERICAN OPTIMISTS

CITIZENS CLUB FOR GROWTH INC

KASICH 2000

AMERICANS FOR RESPONSIBLE LEADERSHIP

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
NATIONAL RIGHT TO LIFE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
DEFEND AMERICA PAC

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

NORPAC (FKA NORTH JERSEY PAC)

LEADERSHIP PAC 2002

TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
OREGON SMITH FUND (FKA BOB SMITH FOR CONGRESS CMTE)
AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

KPAC

CAMPBELL POLITICAL COMMITTEE

BAYOU LEADER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM

NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

VOLUNTEER PAC

PAC FOR A CHANGE

KIDSPAC

MIDNIGHT SUN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NEW MILLENIUM POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC

WISH LIST, THE

WOMEN'S ALLIANCE FOR ISRAEL

21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

L APAC

FREEDOM WORKS PAC

BUSINESS INDUSTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

AMERICA'S MAJORITY TRUST

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)

TACO POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AMERICAN NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
INACTIVE FEDERAL POLITICAL COMMITTEE

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

REFORM PAC

SKADDEN ARPS PAC

SWING STATES FOR A CONSERVATIVE WHITE HOUSE PAC INC
ENGLISH LANGUAGE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (ELPAC)
ALERTED DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

HILLPAC

Amount
$1,167,937
$809,692
$798,977
$794,360
$605,179
$555,377
$531,877
$492,967
$484,889
$467,000
$439,779
$418,622
$408,501
$378,183
$370,101
$357,136
$339,114
$334,848
$318,600
$315,467
$300,559
$287,693
$280,409
$272,676
$260,390
$245,772
$237,869
$232,094
$230,189
$228,261
$207,711
$203,536
$198,999
$194,820
$193,585
$193,335
$192,662
$180,942
$170,760
$159,909
$158,375
$148,401
$146,277
$142,883
$140,368
$136,517
$136,198
$133,398
$130,911
$125,116



